
www.metasprintseries.com

Congratulations to:
FINISHER

Run 3km Split Time:

Bike 18km Split Time:

Run 3km Split Time:

Total Time:

Category Position:

Overall Rank:

19 MARCH 2017
F1 VILLAGE

DUATHLON

DUATHLON SPRINT DISTANCE

Alistair Johnston

00:14:38

00:53:54

00:16:26

01:27:47

502/733

95/118


